Department of Public Works

City Hall

730 Washington Ave.
Racine, Wl 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.9191 - Engineering

RACINE ON THI LAKE

City of Racine, Wisconsin

Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations

John C. Rooney, P.E
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

Ald. Sandy Weidner
Chairwoman, Public Works
and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Ald. Weidner:

April 18, 2013

The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, April 18, 2013, 2:00 p.m. (local time),
received bids for Contract 22-13 (K3-022), 2013 Sanitary Sewer Relay (R1), and submits same for
your approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor

Willkomm Excavating & Grading
Reesman’s Excavating & Grading, Inc.

The Wanasek Corp.

A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.

Total

$706,167.00
$740,557.00

$783,724.00
$852,601.00

This public works project was estimated at $700,000.00 and funding is available.

MHY :das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel
John Rooney

Sincerely yours,

Mark H. Yehlen

by,
Lt

/4

Commissioner of Public Works



00°109°258%

00°'s¥8°28$
00°052°9%$
00°05£°6%
00°0Z<°1$
00°001L°1$
00°099%
00°005%$
00°000°CLY
00°000°c$
00°000°s$
00°000'L$
00°009°69%
00°000'sSL$
00°006°9%
00°052°G2$
00°850°c9L$
00'892°1L22%
00°005°8$

00°sevs
00°0S2°9$
00°0s¢'s$
00°0LLS
00°001°L$
00'099%
00°5¢$
00°02%$
oo'ocs
00°09%
00°6.%
00°091%
00'02$
00°0€2$
00°z0z$
00'992%
00'kLTS
00°005°8¢$

1802 TV1OL 1SOD lINN

00'vZL'€8.$

00°05L'6E$
00°000°8$
00°000°8$
00°00%°Z$
00°006°L$
00°000°'L$
00°008°L$
00°000°9$
00°008'V$
00'005‘v$
00°000°9L$
00°006'09%
00°000°0€1L$
00°000°9$
00°0S.2°8.$
00°08¢°651$
00'vPLZres
00°000°€L$

00'05t$
00°000°8%$
00°000'8$
00°00Z$
00°006°L$
00°000°L$
00°0L%
00°0L%
00'8t$
00°sv$
00°08$
00°0v1L$
00'092$
00°002$
00°0L2$
00°092%
00°88L$
00°000°€L$

00°255°0V.L$

00°00Z°2S$
00'52.'8%
00°080°9$
008854
00'615'LS
00°529¢%
00°€6S°L$
00°0p8°c$
00°01L0°2$
00'008‘V$
00°092°LLS
00°010°'08$
00'S20°90L$
00°016°$
00°005'9.$
00'62LTLLS
00'228°6vZ$
00°Sb2'9L$

1802 V10l 1SOJ LINA 1SOD 1V.iOL

00°009%
00's2.'8¢
00°080°'9$
00°'6¥%
00'6L5°L$
00°529%
G8'8%
07'9$
01°02$
00°8v$
0¢°96%
00'¥81$
sieies
00°261$
00°¥02$
00°c8Ls
00'¥61L%
00°Sv2'9L$

1809 1INN 1SS0 VL0l

00°291°90.%

00's10°0¢$
00°026°2$
00°000°6$
00'2€5°C2$
00'00Z°L$
00°00Z°L$
00°086°L%
00°008‘v$
00°000°2$
00°001°8%
00°002°21$
00°008‘P<$
00°000‘v0L$
00°0£0°9%$
00°005°6.%
00°82Z'9Z1L%
00°Z1£'95Z$
00°002°8$

00°s¥e$
00°025'.$
00°000°6%
00°LLCS
00°002°)$
00°002°L$
00°L1$
00°8%
00°04%$
00°18$
00°98$
00'08$
00°802$
00°102$
00°ZiZs$
00°902$
00'661$
00°00.'8$

1S0J 1INN

IVS0dO¥d SIHL 40 LNNOWY VLOL

dA L8
val
vai
dA ¢l
vai
vai
47 081

(-]
-

sloyueyy Aiejjues piingay
lpoeg Aunig /m sjoyuey Kiejiues |leisu)
Ioeg ALIn|S /M Sjoyuely dA0WY - Jleday jods
a|oyuepy sAoWY
ajoyuep Auejiues JonIIsU0IY
sjoyueyy Arepues jsnipy
19mag Aejlues ,,z| uopueqy
lamag Aiejueg 01 uopueqy 47 009
juswaoe|day @ [eAowY Juswaaed 9 adAt AS 001
juswoaor|day @ [eAocway juawaaed g adAl AS 001
jJuswaoe|day B [eACWY Judwared ¥ 9dAL AS 00Z
|esaje] Aieyueg 9 Aejay J7 seb
lipjoeg Aln|g /m Juawaaed 7 adA] Jamag Areyues .z)L A9y 471 005
Juswianed g adA| Jomag Atejiues ,zZ|L Aejoy 47 0
JUBWAARY Y adA| Jomag Alejiueg ,.ZIL Aejoy 47 62¢€
Ipjorg Aun|g /m Juswaaed 9 adA| Jemaeg Aiejues 0L e[y 47 €19
JUsWaAeRY v adA] Jamag Aiejiueg ,.g Aeldy 41 88Z1L
louop oles] s L

DO T~ NMIT W © N~
Lo o o R

- N TN O N

WALIALILNYND

puog pig %S
IM ‘auroey

"oU] ‘uog ' Saye0 "M'Y

puog pig %S

IM ‘uojbuiung

puog pig %S

IM ‘uojbuiing

d109 jaseuepp ay] -ou| ‘Buipels) g “ox3 s,uewISaay

puog pig %S

IA ‘@A0u9) uolun

Buipeso 12 *9XT WwWoyiiIm

IM ‘auroey
SHIOMA 21[gNd JO JBUOISSIWIWO) 3y} JO 2P0
aw] [e207] "wd 00:Z ‘L0E Wooy ‘€40g ‘gL Idy ‘Aepsinyy :spiq aA1908Y

(zz0-¢M) £1-2Z ¥ATINNN LOVHINOD
(1Y) AV13M ¥IMIS AMVLINVS €102



